Litchfield Elementary School District #79
2022-2023 School Year Calendar

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE
All Middle Schools and White Tanks Learning Center - Thursday, August 4, 2022, 4:00pm-6:00pm
All Elementary Schools and K-8 Schools - Friday, August 5, 2022, 4:00pm-6:00pm
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CLASSES ARE IN SESSION ON BOLD DATES
Significant Dates
8 | Aug. 8 First Day of Class - All Students © | Jan. 16 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
© | Sept. 5 Labor Day © | Feb. 20 Presidents' Day
© | Oct. 10-14 Fall Break © | March 13-17 Spring Break
© | Nov. 11 Veterans Day * | May 25 8th Grade Promotion
© | Nov. 23-25 Thanksgiving Break May 26 Last Day of School
© | Dec. 26-30/Jan. 2-6 Winter Break
STATE TESTING DATES: TBD
24 Quarters & New Teacher Orientation Days
August 8 - October 7 43 Days July 28-29
October 17 - December 23 46 Days ® All Teacher Orientation Days
January 9 - March 10 41 Days August 3-5
March 20 - May 26 50 Days ><]Teacher In-Service - No School for Students
_ September 2, January 13, February 17
. -Servi ismissal: 8/19, 9/23, 10/28, 11/18, 12/23, 33, 3/24, 4/7, 4/21, 512
| Halt- ismissal: 10/5, 10/6, 10/7, 1/27

Early Dismissal Release Times: BRE, LES, MPE, PVE, RSF, VES - 12:25pm; CSE & DSE - 1:00pm; SLE - 1:05pm; BSES & VHES - 1:15pm; LTHMS,
WSMS & WCMS - 1:50pm; WTLC - 12:25pm (K-5) & 1:05pm (6-8); VMS - 2:00pm

Last Day of School (5/26/23): BRE, LES, MPE, PVE, RSF, VES - 10:55am; CSE & DSE - 11:30am; SLE - 11:35am; BSES & VHES - 11:45am; LTHMS,
SN [WSMS & WCMS - 12:20pm; WTLC - 10:55am (K-5) & 13:35am (6-8); VMS - 12:30pm

STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS -180 TEACHER SERVICE DAYS - 186
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2022-2023 School Year Calendar

SPECIAL DAYS
1.|New Teacher Orientation Days Thursday and Friday, July 28-29
2.|All Teacher Orientation Days Wednesday thru Friday, August 3-5
3.|Open House: Middle Schools & White Tanks Learning Center | Thursday, August 4 (4:00pm-6:00pm)
4.|10pen House: All Elementary Schools & All K-8 Schools Friday, August 5 (4:00pm-6:00pm)
5.|First Day for Students Monday, August 8
6.| Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, August 19
7.|Teacher In-Service Day, School Closed Friday, September 2
8.|Labor Day, School Closed Monday, September 5
9.|Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, September 23
10.[40th Day Tuesday, October 4
11.|Parent/Teacher Conferences, Early Dismissal ** Wednesday thru Friday, October 5-7
12.|Fall Break, School Closed One Week, October 10-14
13.|Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, October 28
14.|Veterans Day, School Closed Friday, November 11
15.|Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, November 18
16.| Thanksgiving, School Closed Wednesday thru Friday, November 23-25
17.|Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, December 23
18.|Winter Break, School Closed One Week, December 26-30
19.|Winter Break, School Closed One Week, January 2-6
20.|Teacher In-Service Day, School Closed Friday, January 13
21.|MLK Jr. Day, School Closed Monday, January 16
22.1100th Day Thursday, Janary 26
23.|Parent/Teacher Conferences, Early Dismissal ** Friday, January 27
24.|Teacher In-Service Day, School Closed Friday, February 17
25.|Presidents' Day, School Closed Monday, February 20
26.|Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, March 3
27.|Spring Break, School Closed One Week, March 13-17
28.|Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, March 24
29.|Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, April 7
30.|Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, April 21
31.|Teacher In-Service Day, Early Dismissal ** Friday, May 12
32.|8th Grade Promotion Ceremonies Thursday, May 25
33.|Last Day of School, Early Dismissal *** Friday, May 26
34.| Total Days in Session Students - 180 days, Teachers - 186 days
Early Dismissal Release Times:

**Half-Day Teacher In-Service Days and Parent/Teacher Conferences: BRE, LES, MPE, PVE, RSF, VES - 12:25pm;
CSE & DSE - 1:00pm; SLE - 1:05pm; BSES & VHES - 1:15pm; LTHMS, WSMS & WCMS - 1:50pm;
WTLC - 12:25pm (K-5) & 1:05pm (6-8); VMS - 2:00pm
***Last Day of School (5/26/23): BRE, LES, MPE, PVE, RSF, VES - 10:55am; CSE & DSE - 11:30am; SLE - 11:35am;
BSES & VHES - 11:45AM; LTHMS, WSMS & WCMS - 12:20pm; WTLC - 10:55am (K-5) & 11:35am; VMS - 12:30pm
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